

CAGE Code

■ 1PHQ9

ITAR

Registered with the Department of State.

DUNS Number

194905337

Business Classification

- Small Business
- HUBZone
- Founded in 1985
- US Manufacturer
- Corporation
- Incorporated in NH
- Privately Held

NAICS Codes

- 334419 (Primary)
- **332618 334417**
- **335921 335929**
- **335999 423610**

FSC / PSC Codes

- **5810** 5811
- 5895 5995
- **5998** 6015
- **6020 6070**

SIC Codes

- 3679 (Primary)
- **3577** 3661
- 3699 5065

CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES & HARNESSES

From Prototype to Production Runs

Stonewall Cable manufactures copper and fiber cables for the world's most demanding customers. From the battlefield to the broadcast booth, industrial production floor to laboratory, our unmatched quality record keeps our customers coming back.

Get a quote and RoHS Statements online or call 1-800-525-3303. Our website offers great tools for planners, purchasers, engineers, and all customer types. Use the Project Planner tool at StonewallCable.com to create project lists and instant quotes!







CORE CAPABILITIES

- Full Line of Industry Standard Cables
- Mil-Spec Circular Connector Assemblies
- Cables for Harsh / Extreme Environments (Ruggedized)
- Fiber Optic Patch Cords
- Plenum Rated and LSZH Cables
- Full Line of Encryption Cabling (Military TEMPEST Standards)
- Custom Labeling Including Address Labeling
- Mil-Spec Fiber Assemblies
- Pre-terminated Multistrand Fiber
- OEM Equivalents
- First Article & Prototype Development

- Legacy Assemblies Custom Assemblies
- Quick-turn Manufacturing
- Free Serialization
- Build-to-Print
- Kitting
- Reverse Engineering
- Potting
- Retro Fitting
- Custom Lengths
- Drop Shipping

COMMITMENT TO QUALITY

- ISO 9001:2015 Certified (# 13581)
- IPC/WHMA-A-620 Including Class 3
- AS9102 First Article Inspection
- TAA & BAA Compliant (Most Products)
- RoHS and REACH Compliant (Most Products)

- ISO 10007
- ASTM-D-3951
- IPC-A-610
- IPC J-STD-001
- IPC J-STD-002

WHY CHOOSE STONEWALL CABLE?

- Highest Quality Products
- IPC Member Facility (in Good Standing)
- FREE Tech Support
- IPC/WHMA-A-620 (In-House Certified IPC Trainers) Outstanding Customer Service
- Fast and Reliable Turnaround
- Quality Control Specialists and Master Assemblers are Certified IPC Specialists (CIS)
- Certified Small Business
- Proudly Made in the USA
- Each Cable Tested Twice
- HUBZone Certified















Stonewall Cable, Inc. 126 Hawkensen Drive Rumney, NH, 03266 1-800-525-3303 stonewallcable.com



Custom Fiber Cables

Stonewall manufactures fiber optic cable assemblies to your specifications. Custom options are available for rugged or harsh operating conditions.

Singlemode / Multimode

- OS1, OS2
- OM1, OM2, OM3, & OM4

Jacket Types

- OFNR Riser
- OFNP Plenum
- Low Smoke Zero Halogen
- Industrial
- Tactical (Military & Broadcast)
- Direct Burial (Armored)
- ADSS Aerial (Self-Supporting)
- Interlocking Armored

Connectors

- ST, SC, FC, LC, MTRJ
- Keyed Connectors (LC & MTRJ)
- Mini-Boot LC
- Uni-Boot LC
- FDDI
- ESCON
- MTP / MPO

Mil-Spec Fiber

- M28876
- M83526
- M38999 (Optional Metal Crimp Sleeves)
- TFOCA
- ARINC 801
- FS12 Pierside
- MIL-C-83522 ST



Stonewall Cable provides a superior level of customer satisfaction. Your dedicated account specialist will provide personalized attention such as competitive pricing, RoHS certifications, expediting urgent orders to meet deadlines, quickly quoting your RFQ, and accommodating any special requests. We have the design and manufacturing capabilities to handle just about anything.













OEM EQUIVALENTS & LEGACY ASSEMBLIES

Stonewall Cable manufactures custom length OEM equivalent cables with specialty jackets as well as a full line of industry standard cables. We also design and manufacture custom cable solutions. This includes custom wiring harnesses, fiber optic assemblies, copper cable assemblies, cabling solutions for aerospace, defense, industrial, telecom, and medical applications.

















Stonewall Cable, Inc. 126 Hawkensen Drive Rumney, NH, 03266 1-800-525-3303 stonewallcable.com